J DP - Green - Associated Bank

H/A
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

Team
DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC
GBW - Orange - A&W
PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc
PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank
GBW - White - Broadway
GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud
DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant
GBE - Royal - Gandrud
HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon
DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant
HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon
DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC

J DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC

H/A
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home

Team
DP - Green - Associated Bank
GBE - Royal - Gandrud
PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank
HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon
PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc
DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant
GBW - White - Broadway
GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud
GBW - Orange - A&W
GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud
DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant
DP - Green - Associated Bank

J DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant

H/A
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Team
GBW - Orange - A&W
PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank
GBW - White - Broadway
PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc
GBE - Royal - Gandrud
DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC
HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon
DP - Green - Associated Bank
GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud
DP - Green - Associated Bank
DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC
GBW - Orange - A&W

Day
Tue
Thu
Mon
Wed
Tue
Thu
Wed
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Thu

Day
Tue
Thu
Mon
Wed
Tue
Wed
Thu
Wed
Mon
Wed
Tue
Thu

Day
Tue
Thu
Mon
Wed
Tue
Wed
Thu
Wed
Mon
Wed
Tue
Thu

2023 Bay Lakes U19 Girls

Date
6/13/2023
6/15/2023
6/19/2023
6/21/2023
6/27/2023
6/29/2023
7/5/2023
7/10/2023
7/11/2023
7/12/2023
7/18/2023
7/20/2023

Date
6/13/2023
6/15/2023
6/19/2023
6/21/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
6/29/2023

7/5/2023
7/10/2023
7/12/2023
7/18/2023
7/20/2023

Date
6/13/2023
6/15/2023
6/19/2023
6/21/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
6/29/2023
7/5/2023
7/10/2023
7/12/2023
7/18/2023
7/20/2023

Time
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:45 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM

Time
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM

Time
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Location
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Capi / Capital Credit Union Park
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Cornerstone / Cornerstone East Field
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4

Location
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3
Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Capi / Capital Credit Union Park
Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4

Location
Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Capi / Capital Credit Union Park
Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4



2023 Bay Lakes U19 Girls

J GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud

H/A Team Day Date Time Location
Home  GBW - White - Broadway Tue 6/13/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Home  GBE - Royal - Gandrud Wed 6/14/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Home  PUL- Gray - Trophies Etc Thu 6/15/2023 5:30 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Away HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon Mon 6/19/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Away GBW - Orange - A&W Wed 6/21/2023 5:30 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Away PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank Tue 6/27/2023 7:00 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home  DP - Green - Associated Bank Thu 6/29/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Home  DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC Wed 7/5/2023 5:00 PM Capi / Capital Credit Union Park
Home  DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant Mon 7/10/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Away DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC Wed 7/12/2023 7:00 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away GBE - Royal - Gandrud Tue 7/18/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Away GBW - White - Broadway Thu 7/20/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1

J GBE - Royal - Gandrud

H/A Team Day Date Time Location
Away PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank Tue 6/13/2023 7:00 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Away GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud Wed 6/14/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Away  DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC Thu 6/15/2023 7:00 PM Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3
Away GBW - Orange - A&W Mon 6/19/2023 5:30 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home  HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon Tue 6/20/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1
Home  GBW - White - Broadway Wed 6/21/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Away DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant Tue 6/27/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Home  PUL- Gray - Trophies Etc Thu 6/29/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Away DP - Green - Associated Bank Mon 7/10/2023 5:30 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Home  HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon Wed 7/12/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1
Home  GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud Tue 7/18/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Home  PUL- Red - Premier Community Bank Thu 7/20/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1

J GBW - Orange - A&W

H/A Team Day Date Time Location
Home  DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant Tue 6/13/2023 7:00 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home  DP - Green - Associated Bank Thu 6/15/2023 5:30 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home  GBE - Royal - Gandrud Mon 6/19/2023 5:30 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home  GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud Wed 6/21/2023 5:30 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park

Away GBW - White - Broadway Thu 6/22/2023 7:00 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home  HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon Tue 6/27/2023 7:00 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away  PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank Thu 6/29/2023 5:30 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 5
Home  DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC Mon 7/10/2023 7:00 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park

Away GBW - White - Broadway Wed 7/12/2023 5:30 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park

Away  PUL- Gray - Trophies Etc Mon 7/17/2023 5:30 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 5
Away PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc Tue 7/18/2023 7:00 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2

Away DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant Thu 7/20/2023 7:00 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4



2023 Bay Lakes U19 Girls

J GBW - White - Broadway

H/A Team Day Date Time Location
Away GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud Tue 6/13/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Away HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon Thu 6/15/2023 7:00 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant Mon 6/19/2023 5:30 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away GBE - Royal - Gandrud Wed 6/21/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Home  GBW - Orange - A&W Thu 6/22/2023 7:00 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home  PUL- Red - Premier Community Bank Mon 6/26/2023 7:00 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Away DP - Green - Associated Bank Tue 6/27/2023 5:30 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC Thu 6/29/2023 7:00 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Home  PUL- Gray - Trophies Etc Mon 7/10/2023 5:30 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home  GBW - Orange - A&W Wed 7/12/2023 5:30 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home  PUL- Red - Premier Community Bank Tue 7/18/2023 5:30 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home  GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud Thu 7/20/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1

J HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon

H/A Team Day Date Time Location
Away  PUL- Gray - Trophies Etc Tue 6/13/2023 5:30 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Home  GBW - White - Broadway Thu 6/15/2023 7:00 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Home  GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud Mon 6/19/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Away GBE - Royal - Gandrud Tue 6/20/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1
Home  DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC Wed 6/21/2023 5:30 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away  GBW - Orange - A&W Tue 6/27/2023 7:00 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Home  DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant Thu 6/29/2023 5:30 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Home  PUL- Red - Premier Community Bank Mon 7/10/2023 7:00 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home  DP - Green - Associated Bank Tue 7/11/2023 7:00 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away GBE - Royal - Gandrud Wed 7/12/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1
Away DP - Green - Associated Bank Tue 7/18/2023 7:00 PM Cornerstone / Cornerstone East Field
Away  PUL- Gray - Trophies Etc Thu 7/20/2023 5:30 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3

J PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc

H/A Team Day Date Time Location
Home PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank Mon 6/12/2023 7:00 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home  HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon Tue 6/13/2023 5:30 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud Thu 6/15/2023 5:30 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Away DP - Green - Associated Bank Mon 6/19/2023 7:00 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant Wed 6/21/2023 7:00 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Away DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC Tue 6/27/2023 7:00 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away GBE - Royal - Gandrud Thu 6/29/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Away GBW - White - Broadway Mon 7/10/2023 5:30 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank Wed 7/12/2023 5:30 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home  GBW - Orange - A&W Mon 7/17/2023 5:30 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 5
Home  GBW - Orange - A&W Tue 7/18/2023 7:00 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2

Home  HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon Thu 7/20/2023 5:30 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3



J PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank

H/A
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

Team
PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc
GBE - Royal - Gandrud
DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant
DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC
DP - Green - Associated Bank
GBW - White - Broadway
GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud
GBW - Orange - A&W
HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon
PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc
GBW - White - Broadway
GBE - Royal - Gandrud

Day
Mon
Tue
Thu
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue
Thu
Mon
Wed
Tue
Thu

2023 Bay Lakes U19 Girls

Date
6/12/2023
6/13/2023
6/15/2023
6/19/2023
6/21/2023
6/26/2023
6/27/2023
6/29/2023
7/10/2023
7/12/2023
7/18/2023
7/20/2023

Time
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Location
Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3
Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 5
Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1



