H/A	Team	Day	Date	Time	Location
Home	DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC	Tue	6/13/2023	5:30 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away	GBW - Orange - A&W	Thu	6/15/2023	5:30 PM	Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home	PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc	Mon	6/19/2023	7:00 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away	PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank	Wed	6/21/2023	7:00 PM	Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3
Home	GBW - White - Broadway	Tue	6/27/2023	5:30 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away	GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud	Thu	6/29/2023	7:00 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Home	DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant	Wed	7/5/2023	6:45 PM	Capi / Capital Credit Union Park
Home	GBE - Royal - Gandrud	Mon	7/10/2023	5:30 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away	HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon	Tue	7/11/2023	7:00 PM	Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away	DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant	Wed	7/12/2023	5:30 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Home	HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon	Tue	7/18/2023	7:00 PM	Cornerstone / Cornerstone East Field
Away	DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC	Thu	7/20/2023	5:30 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4

DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC

H/A	Team	Day	Date	Time	Location
Away	DP - Green - Associated Bank	Tue	6/13/2023	5:30 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Home	GBE - Royal - Gandrud	Thu	6/15/2023	7:00 PM	Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3
Away	PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank	Mon	6/19/2023	5:30 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Away	HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon	Wed	6/21/2023	5:30 PM	Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Home	PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc	Tue	6/27/2023	7:00 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away	DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant	Wed	6/28/2023	7:00 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Home	GBW - White - Broadway	Thu	6/29/2023	7:00 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away	GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud	Wed	7/5/2023	5:00 PM	Capi / Capital Credit Union Park
Away	GBW - Orange - A&W	Mon	7/10/2023	7:00 PM	Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home	GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud	Wed	7/12/2023	7:00 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Home	DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant	Tue	7/18/2023	7:00 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Home	DP - Green - Associated Bank	Thu	7/20/2023	5:30 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4

DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant

<u>D. 110</u>	ar bica nestaurant				
H/A	Team	Day	Date	Time	Location
Away	GBW - Orange - A&W	Tue	6/13/2023	7:00 PM	Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Away	PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank	Thu	6/15/2023	7:00 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home	GBW - White - Broadway	Mon	6/19/2023	5:30 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Home	PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc	Wed	6/21/2023	7:00 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home	GBE - Royal - Gandrud	Tue	6/27/2023	7:00 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Home	DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC	Wed	6/28/2023	7:00 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away	HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon	Thu	6/29/2023	5:30 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away	DP - Green - Associated Bank	Wed	7/5/2023	6:45 PM	Capi / Capital Credit Union Park
Away	GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud	Mon	7/10/2023	7:00 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Home	DP - Green - Associated Bank	Wed	7/12/2023	5:30 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away	DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC	Tue	7/18/2023	7:00 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Home	GBW - Orange - A&W	Thu	7/20/2023	7:00 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4

GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud

H/A	Team	Day	Date	Time	Location
Home	GBW - White - Broadway	Tue	6/13/2023	7:00 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Home	GBE - Royal - Gandrud	Wed	6/14/2023	5:30 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Home	PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc	Thu	6/15/2023	5:30 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Away	HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon	Mon	6/19/2023	7:00 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Away	GBW - Orange - A&W	Wed	6/21/2023	5:30 PM	Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Away	PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank	Tue	6/27/2023	7:00 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home	DP - Green - Associated Bank	Thu	6/29/2023	7:00 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Home	DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC	Wed	7/5/2023	5:00 PM	Capi / Capital Credit Union Park
Home	DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant	Mon	7/10/2023	7:00 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Away	DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC	Wed	7/12/2023	7:00 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away	GBE - Royal - Gandrud	Tue	7/18/2023	7:00 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Away	GBW - White - Broadway	Thu	7/20/2023	7:00 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1

GBE - Royal - Gandrud

H/A	Team	Day	Date	Time	Location
Away	PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank	Tue	6/13/2023	7:00 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Away	GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud	Wed	6/14/2023	5:30 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Away	DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC	Thu	6/15/2023	7:00 PM	Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3
Away	GBW - Orange - A&W	Mon	6/19/2023	5:30 PM	Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home	HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon	Tue	6/20/2023	5:30 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1
Home	GBW - White - Broadway	Wed	6/21/2023	7:00 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Away	DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant	Tue	6/27/2023	7:00 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Home	PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc	Thu	6/29/2023	5:30 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Away	DP - Green - Associated Bank	Mon	7/10/2023	5:30 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Home	HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon	Wed	7/12/2023	5:30 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1
Home	GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud	Tue	7/18/2023	7:00 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Home	PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank	Thu	7/20/2023	5:30 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1

GBW - Orange - A&W

H/A	Team	Day	Date	Time	Location
Home	DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant	Tue	6/13/2023	7:00 PM	Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home	DP - Green - Associated Bank	Thu	6/15/2023	5:30 PM	Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home	GBE - Royal - Gandrud	Mon	6/19/2023	5:30 PM	Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home	GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud	Wed	6/21/2023	5:30 PM	Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Away	GBW - White - Broadway	Thu	6/22/2023	7:00 PM	Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home	HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon	Tue	6/27/2023	7:00 PM	Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away	PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank	Thu	6/29/2023	5:30 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 5
Home	DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC	Mon	7/10/2023	7:00 PM	Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Away	GBW - White - Broadway	Wed	7/12/2023	5:30 PM	Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Away	PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc	Mon	7/17/2023	5:30 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 5
Away	PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc	Tue	7/18/2023	7:00 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Away	DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant	Thu	7/20/2023	7:00 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4

Time

7:00 PM

Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1

Location

Date

7/20/2023

<u>GBW - V</u>	<u> Vhite - Broadway</u>	
H/A	Team	Day
Λινιαν	GRE - Euchsia - Gandrud	Tue

Away	GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud	Tue	6/13/2023	7:00 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Away	HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon	Thu	6/15/2023	7:00 PM	Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away	DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant	Mon	6/19/2023	5:30 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4

Away GBE - Royal - Gandrud Wed 6/21/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4 6/22/2023 Home GBW - Orange - A&W Thu 7:00 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park Home PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank Mon 6/26/2023 7:00 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park

Away DP - Green - Associated Bank Tue 6/27/2023 5:30 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC Thu 6/29/2023 7:00 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4

7/10/2023 5:30 PM Home PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc Mon Colburn Park / Colburn Park 7/12/2023 Home GBW - Orange - A&W Wed 5:30 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park 7/18/2023 Home PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank Tue 5:30 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park

Thu

HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon

GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud

Home

H/A	Team	Day	Date	Time	Location
Away	PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc	Tue	6/13/2023	5:30 PM	Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Home	GBW - White - Broadway	Thu	6/15/2023	7:00 PM	Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Home	GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud	Mon	6/19/2023	7:00 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Away	GBE - Royal - Gandrud	Tue	6/20/2023	5:30 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1
Home	DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC	Wed	6/21/2023	5:30 PM	Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away	GBW - Orange - A&W	Tue	6/27/2023	7:00 PM	Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Home	DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant	Thu	6/29/2023	5:30 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Home	PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank	Mon	7/10/2023	7:00 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home	DP - Green - Associated Bank	Tue	7/11/2023	7:00 PM	Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away	GBE - Royal - Gandrud	Wed	7/12/2023	5:30 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1
Away	DP - Green - Associated Bank	Tue	7/18/2023	7:00 PM	Cornerstone / Cornerstone East Field
Away	PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc	Thu	7/20/2023	5:30 PM	Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3

PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc

					
H/A	Team	Day	Date	Time	Location
Home	PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank	Mon	6/12/2023	7:00 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home	HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon	Tue	6/13/2023	5:30 PM	Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away	GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud	Thu	6/15/2023	5:30 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Away	DP - Green - Associated Bank	Mon	6/19/2023	7:00 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away	DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant	Wed	6/21/2023	7:00 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Away	DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC	Tue	6/27/2023	7:00 PM	Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Away	GBE - Royal - Gandrud	Thu	6/29/2023	5:30 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Away	GBW - White - Broadway	Mon	7/10/2023	5:30 PM	Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home	PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank	Wed	7/12/2023	5:30 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home	GBW - Orange - A&W	Mon	7/17/2023	5:30 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 5
Home	GBW - Orange - A&W	Tue	7/18/2023	7:00 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home	HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon	Thu	7/20/2023	5:30 PM	Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3

PUL - Red - Premier Community Bank

H/A	Team	Day	Date	Time	Location
Away	PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc	Mon	6/12/2023	7:00 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home	GBE - Royal - Gandrud	Tue	6/13/2023	7:00 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home	DP - Royal - Bleu Restaurant	Thu	6/15/2023	7:00 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home	DP - Raspberry - Cleveland LLC	Mon	6/19/2023	5:30 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home	DP - Green - Associated Bank	Wed	6/21/2023	7:00 PM	Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3
Away	GBW - White - Broadway	Mon	6/26/2023	7:00 PM	Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home	GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud	Tue	6/27/2023	7:00 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home	GBW - Orange - A&W	Thu	6/29/2023	5:30 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 5
Away	HOW - Neon Blue - South Chase Saloon	Mon	7/10/2023	7:00 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Away	PUL - Gray - Trophies Etc	Wed	7/12/2023	5:30 PM	Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Away	GBW - White - Broadway	Tue	7/18/2023	5:30 PM	Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Away	GBE - Royal - Gandrud	Thu	7/20/2023	5:30 PM	Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1